COUNTY

Anoka

Carver

CITY
Andover
Anoka
Bethel
Centerville
Circle Pines
Columbia Heights
Columbus
East Bethel
Fridley
Ham Lake
Hilltop
Lexington
Lino Lakes
Nowthen
Oak Grove
Ramsey
Spring Lake Park
St. Francis
Carver
Chaska
City of Chanhassen
City of Mayer
Cologne
Hamburg
New Germany
NorwoodYoung America
Victoria
Waconia

Watertown

TOTAL RECEIVED TO DATE

$1,810,807
$958,897
$27,375
$218,674
$269,818
$1,116,154
$225,668
$657,770
$1,520,444
$917,042
$41,364
$144,908
$1,208,607
$259,053
$487,235
$1,514,707
$378,062
$432,539
$275,719
$1,474,709
$1,441,925
$123,817
$98,191
$28,250
$22,895
$205,942
$557,667
$675,910
$247,470



Dakota

Hennepin

City of Farmington
City of Rosemount
Coates

Hampton

Hastings

Inver Grove Heights
Lilydale

Mendota
Mendota Heights
Miesville

New Trier
Northfield
Randolph

South St. Paul
Sunfish Lake
West St. Paul
Champlin
Brooklyn Center
City of Osseo
Corcoran

Crystal

Dayton
Deephaven
Excelsior

Golden Valley
Greenfield
Greenwood
Hanover

Hopkins

Independence

$1,261,718
$1,377,339
$8,524
$38,085
$1,250,516
$1,949,158
$46,227
$11,857
$619,794
$6,666
$5,792
$1,133,366
$24,370
$1,096,101
$29,725
$1,090,692
$1,380,672
$1,676,936
$149,608
$341,507
$1,251,227
$365,330
$214,631
$127,860
$1,195,876
$166,000
$41,090
$191,626
$1,009,112
$207,800



Ramsey

Long Lake
Loretto
Maple Plain
Medicine Lake

Medina

Minnetonka Beach

Minnetrista
Mound

New Hope
Orono
Richfield
Robbinsdale
Rockford
Rogers
Shorewood
Spring Park
St. Anthony
St. Bonifacius
St. Louis Park
Tonka Bay
Wayzata
Woodland
Arden Hills
Falcon Heights
Gem Lake
Lauderdale
Little Canada
Maplewood
Mounds View

New Brighton

$99,228
$36,281
$115,512
$20,436
$366,751
$31,747
$444,232
$519,582
$1,142,382
$455,652
$1,986,423
$786,232
$246,705
$737,109
$441,718
$97,480
$492,480
$129,718
$2,658,941
$85,678
$254,464
$26,556
$561,765
$302,056
$27,320
$137,750
$573,786
$2,234,002
$728,038
$1,243,249



Scott

Washington

North Oaks

North St. Paul
Roseville
Shoreview

Vadnais Heights
White Bear Lake
White Bear TWP
Belle Plaine

Elko New Market
Jordan

Prior Lake

Savage

Shakopee

Bayport

Birchwood

City of St. Mary's Point
Cottage Grove
Dellwood

Forest Lake

Grant

Hugo

Lake Elmo

Lake St. Croix Beach
Lakeland

Lakeland Shore
Landfall
Mahtomedi
Marine-On-St. Croix
Newport

Oak Park Heights

$292,384
$683,342
$1,992,052
$1,482,414
$743,502
$1,413,839
$643,345
$392,597
$260,856
$349,812
$1,488,479
$1,768,296
$2,271,432
$205,724
$48,193
$21,419
$2,054,725
$61,526
$1,143,803
$224,902
$834,206
$503,244
$58,794
$99,393
$17,048
$39,778
$453,193
$38,905
$196,053
$273,369



Oakdale
Pine Springs
Scandia

St. Paul Park
Stillwater

Willernie

$1,526,290
$21,364
$228,181
$292,985
$1,072,441
$27,812



