COUNTY	CITY	TOTAL RECEIVED TO DATE
Anoka	Andover	\$1,810,807
	Anoka	\$958,897
	Bethel	\$27,375
	Centerville	\$218,674
	Circle Pines	\$269,818
	Columbia Heights	\$1,116,154
	Columbus	\$225,668
	East Bethel	\$657,770
	Fridley	\$1,520,444
	Ham Lake	\$917,042
	Hilltop	\$41,364
	Lexington	\$144,908
	Lino Lakes	\$1,208,607
	Nowthen	\$259,053
	Oak Grove	\$487,235
	Ramsey	\$1,514,707
	Spring Lake Park	\$378,062
	St. Francis	\$432,539
Carver	Carver	\$275,719
	Chaska	\$1,474,709
	City of Chanhassen	\$1,441,925
	City of Mayer	\$123,817
	Cologne	\$98,191
	Hamburg	\$28,250
	New Germany	\$22,895
	NorwoodYoung America	\$205,942
	Victoria	\$557,667
	Waconia	\$675,910
	Watertown	\$247,470

Dakota	City of Farmington	\$1,261,718
	City of Rosemount	\$1,377,339
	Coates	\$8,524
	Hampton	\$38,085
	Hastings	\$1,250,516
	Inver Grove Heights	\$1,949,158
	Lilydale	\$46,227
	Mendota	\$11,857
	Mendota Heights	\$619,794
	Miesville	\$6,666
	New Trier	\$5,792
	Northfield	\$1,133,366
	Randolph	\$24,370
	South St. Paul	\$1,096,101
	Sunfish Lake	\$29,725
	West St. Paul	\$1,090,692
Hennepin	Champlin	\$1,380,672
	Brooklyn Center	\$1,676,936
	City of Osseo	\$149,608
	Corcoran	\$341,507
	Crystal	\$1,251,227
	Dayton	\$365,330
	Deephaven	\$214,631
	Excelsior	\$127,860
	Golden Valley	\$1,195,876
	Greenfield	\$166,000
	Greenwood	\$41,090
	Hanover	\$191,626
	Hopkins	\$1,009,112
	Independence	\$207,800

	Long Lake	\$99,228
	Loretto	\$36,281
	Maple Plain	\$115,512
	Medicine Lake	\$20,436
	Medina	\$366,751
	Minnetonka Beach	\$31,747
	Minnetrista	\$444,232
	Mound	\$519,582
	New Hope	\$1,142,382
	Orono	\$455,652
	Richfield	\$1,986,423
	Robbinsdale	\$786,232
	Rockford	\$246,705
	Rogers	\$737,109
	Shorewood	\$441,718
	Spring Park	\$97,480
	St. Anthony	\$492,480
	St. Bonifacius	\$129,718
	St. Louis Park	\$2,658,941
	Tonka Bay	\$85,678
	Wayzata	\$254,464
	Woodland	\$26,556
Ramsey	Arden Hills	\$561,765
	Falcon Heights	\$302,056
	Gem Lake	\$27,320
	Lauderdale	\$137,750
	Little Canada	\$573,786
	Maplewood	\$2,234,002
	Mounds View	\$728,038
	New Brighton	\$1,243,249

	North Oaks	\$292,384
	North St. Paul	\$683,342
	Roseville	\$1,992,052
	Shoreview	\$1,482,414
	Vadnais Heights	\$743,502
	White Bear Lake	\$1,413,839
	White Bear TWP	\$643,345
Scott	Belle Plaine	\$392,597
	Elko New Market	\$260,856
	Jordan	\$349,812
	Prior Lake	\$1,488,479
	Savage	\$1,768,296
	Shakopee	\$2,271,432
Washington	Bayport	\$205,724
	Birchwood	\$48,193
	City of St. Mary's Point	\$21,419
	Cottage Grove	\$2,054,725
	Dellwood	\$61,526
	Forest Lake	\$1,143,803
	Grant	\$224,902
	Hugo	\$834,206
	Lake Elmo	\$503,244
	Lake St. Croix Beach	\$58,794
	Lakeland	\$99,393
	Lakeland Shore	\$17,048
	Landfall	\$39,778
	Mahtomedi	\$453,193
	Marine-On-St. Croix	\$38,905
	Newport	\$196,053
	Oak Park Heights	\$273,369

Oakdale	\$1,526,290
Pine Springs	\$21,364
Scandia	\$228,181
St. Paul Park	\$292,985
Stillwater	\$1,072,441
Willernie	\$27,812